Concursos Publicos da Prefeitura Municipal de

Santa Vitoria do Palmar

Relatorio de Candidatos Homologados

C.05/07 - Assistente Social
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Defic. Candidato

ADRIANA DE FATIMA FARIAS FERREIRA
ALESSANDRA ARIM DE CARVALHO
ANA HELISA ANSELMO GARCIA
ANGELA MEDEIROS BORBA

CARMEM LUCIA VIEIRA MARTINS
CECY SOARES CORREA

CLAUDIA SIMONE SCHILLER KONRADT
DEBORA TAVARES MARTINS

ELENISE COLLARES DA SILVA

ELISA FERNANDES NEVES

FABIANE DOS SANTOS SOARES
FERNANDA FERREIRA DO AMARAL
GISELE ORTIZ HEIDRICH PINTO

IDELI GONCALVES DA CRUZ

IVANI MATIELLO

JAQUELINE GONCALVES VAN DER LAAN
JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUES MORAIS
JOSIANE SOUZA XAVIER

Katia Machado da Silva Rodrigues

MARIA DO CARMO FURTADO PINHEIRO
MARIA HELENA VIEIRA

MARITES MARTINS

MONIA ACOSTA

NIARA KROLL DA COSTA

PAULA ESTEVES GUIMARAES

PAULA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
PAULINO SARAIVA ACOSTA

RAQUEL DE ALBERNAZ CARAMEZ
SIMONE CORREA PEREIRA

STELA MARIS PINHEIRO AMARAL
TIANA DOS SANTOS MARQUES
VALDACI PADAO GARCIA CAMPOS

Data: 20/11/2007

Identidade
6382
8013323111
6072354134
2052790471
2057418481
4023726237
4043526187
2038745391
5064469165
1089834467
5062229512
7068199244
6079804057
1031387861
6068811055
6042788593
1017073171
3075729768
4069859025
3048850601
7039881169
1071674641
3040722054
9009173692
2080266501
CRESS4784
1040719741
1076017316
1005464787
6019766168
7074816625
1037546494
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